
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 6, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-APR-2025 15:56Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8898642

8898638

8894509

8898551

8869200

8907153

8898901

8898181

8898285

8692002

8909946

8885746

8898561

Case

ANDERSON, MEGAN

ANDERSON, MEGAN

CARATACHEA PRADO, JOSE 
GERARDO
CARTER, BRODY ANDREW

ELDERKIN, DEREK PAUL

ELDLIO, SAAD

LAPLANTE, CHAD ROBERT

LUNNEY, DYLAN JAMES

MACKENZIE, CLARK REX

MALAHFJI, ALI

MOHAMMED, ALAA SAMIR

STEEVES, DARREN BOYD

UR REHMAN, MUJEEB REHMAN

Name

818689-3

818689-3

737016-4

1016089-1

443211-2

1017465-1

451512-7

800821-7

1015790-1

907231-10

1017805-1

398584-2

1017745-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 75(5)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 107B

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 97(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


