24-APR-2025 15:56

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 6, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8898642	ANDERSON, MEGAN	818689-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8898638	ANDERSON, MEGAN	818689-3	MVA 75(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894509	CARATACHEA PRADO, JOSE GERARDO	737016-4	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8898551	CARTER, BRODY ANDREW	1016089-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8869200	ELDERKIN, DEREK PAUL	443211-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907153	ELDLIO, SAAD	1017465-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm		
8898901	LAPLANTE, CHAD ROBERT	451512-7	MVA 107B		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8898181	LUNNEY, DYLAN JAMES	800821-7	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8898285	MACKENZIE, CLARK REX	1015790-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8692002	MALAHFJI, ALI	907231-10	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8909946	MOHAMMED, ALAA SAMIR	1017805-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8885746	STEEVES, DARREN BOYD	398584-2	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898561	UR REHMAN, MUJEEB REHMAN	1017745-1	MVA 97(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	